Non alcoholic drinks

Coke $2.0

m Sprite $2.0

Side dishes*
c Rice $1.0
Extras

@ Bamboo Shoot $2.5

Vegetarian dishes

@ Broccoli with cheese $2.5
“b

B

@ Ma Po Tofu $10.0



Dim Sum

-i .-";
@ Pork Cabbage Dumpling

Rice Dishes

Egg Fried Rice

Asian specialties
Q Edamame

Grilled M eat

N,
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@ Pork Belly Skewer

BBQ

$7.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0
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@ Quail Egg Skewer $3.6

Water*

ﬁ‘: Mineral Water $1.5

Pizza Vegetarisch mini (22cm)
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@ Tomato $2.5

Frozen
@ Pork Chives Dumpling $7.0
Barbeque: Fish

@ Spicy Grilled Fish $34.0



Vegetables & Tofu

il e,
@ Stir-Fried Shredded Potato

Robata

! _,-"
@ Shiitake M ushroom Skewer

Vegetable Skewers

ra
'
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@ Enoki Mushroom Skewer

"
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Entry

0 Cucumber in Garlic sauce

Royal Chef's Specialties

$2.4

$5.0

$7.0



o
@ Four Treasures $8.0

Uncategorized

Romaine $2.5
Grilled Scallop $6.0
Vermicelli $1.0
Frozen Tofu $2.0
Enoki Mushroom $2.0
Sweet Corn $2.5
Egg Plant $6.0
Five Spice Beef $12.0

Bok Choy $2.5




Yuba

Winter Melon

Peanuts

Bean Sprouts

Sliced Potato

Celery

Cabbage

Sweet and Sour Pork

Pork Trotter

Wong Lo Kat Herbal Tea

Beef Skewer

Taiwanese Sausage

$1.0

$1.5

$6.0

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$15.0

$2.5

$6.0



Chicken Feet

Grilled Prawn

Grilled Sweet Corn

Luncheon M eat

Grilled Spicy Chicken Wings

$4.0

$4.4

$1.5

$3.0

$5.0



